Type of component

Hydraulic quick release couplings

STAUFF Multi coupling fixed half series MK-R

Characteristics

Series: MK-R

Material: Steel

Surface protection: Zinc-Nickel
Valve shape: Flat face

| Multi-couplers

Article

Fixed part
Fixed part

Fixed part

Fixed part
Fixed part

Construction size  Nominal bore in DN Connection type Connection size Sealing
mm
Cutting ring _
2 10 e 10L - M16x1.5 NBR/PTFE
Cutting ring B
2 10 Rt 12L - M18x1.5 NBR/PTFE
Cutting ring _
2 10 e 15L - M22x1.5 NBR/PTFE
10 Internal thread 1/2" BSP cyl. NBR/PTFE
2 10 Internal thread 3/8" BSP cyl. NBR/PTFE

14230225

14230226

14230227

14230229
14230228

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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