

STAUFF Multi coupling fixed half series MK-R

Characteristics

Series: MK-R Material: Steel

Surface protection: Zinc-Nickel

Valve shape: Flat face

Type of component	Construction size	Nominal bore in DN mm	Connection type	Connection size	Sealing	Article
Fixed part	2	10	Cutting ring connection	10L - M16x1.5	NBR/PTFE	14230225
Fixed part	2	10	Cutting ring connection	12L - M18x1.5	NBR/PTFE	14230226
Fixed part	2	10	Cutting ring connection	15L - M22x1.5	NBR/PTFE	14230227
Fixed part	2	10	Internal thread	1/2" BSP cyl.	NBR/PTFE	14230229
Fixed part	2	10	Internal thread	3/8" BSP cyl.	NBR/PTFE	14230228

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR1579278064777969_EN_12.05.2024